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Linking Libraries to Children’s Books
Bound to Stay Bound Books

Colorado Children’s Book Award 2023 Nominations
Swashby 
And The 
Sea
Ferry, B.
4-7

New Day
Meltzer, B.
3-5

Mel Fell
Tabor, C.
4-8

Efren 
Divided**
Cisneros, E.
8-12

When 
Stars Are 
Scattered**
Jamieson, V.
9-12

Itty-Bitty 
Kitty-Corn
Hale, S.
4-8

On Account 
Of The Gum
Rex, A.
5-8

Unicorns 
Are The 
Worst!
Willan, A.
4-8

Alone
Freeman, M.
10-14

Linked
Korman, G.
10-14

Norman 
Didn’t Do It!
Higgins, R.
3-6

Just Ask!
Sotomayor, S.
4-8

Bad Guys In 
Cut To The 
Chase**
Blabey, A.
7-10

Remarkable 
Journey 
Of Coyote 
Sunrise**
Gemeinhart, D.
8-12

Escape 
From 
Chernobyl
Marino, A.
8-12
Paperback Ed.

Couch
Potato
John, J.
4-8

Donkey Egg
Stevens, J.
4-7

Forgotten 
Girl**
Brown, I.
8-12

Wink**
Harrell, R.
9-12

It’s The End 
Of The World 
And I’m In My 
Bathing Suit
Reynolds, J.
9-12

333325 
$22.08

636404 
$22.08

870809 
$22.08

215591 
$21.38

650666 
$18.58

412025 
$22.78

747772 
$22.08

949104 
$22.08

353306 
$22.08

530017 
$22.08

443394 
$22.08

836298 
$22.08

122758 
$14.94

374106 
$21.38

603408 
$6.55

492151 
$22.78

800652 
$22.08

158061 
$21.38

420973 
$21.38

748582 
$22.08

CO 04/22 (Prices subject to change)**Title Also Available In Paperback Edition

Picture Book Nominees

Set # S51017 of 10 books @ $222.20
- Note: 10 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding

 And 0 Paperback Editions -

Junior Book Nominees

Set # S51016 of 10 books @ $191.83
- Note: 9 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding

 And 1 Paperback Edition -


